131
A
ppearance
C
olor
Physical Properties
Technical Service
Index

Shipping Weight 32 kg (70.5 lbs)
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Standard Scrub Rate
(cycles/minute)
Stroke Length Power Supply
PB-5000 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, DIN DIN 53778 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 220V, 50 Hz
PB-5004 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, DIN DIN 53778 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 115V, 60 Hz
PB-5002 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ISO ISO 11998,
DIN EN 13300
38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 220V, 50 Hz
PB-5007 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ISO ISO 11998,
DIN EN 13300
38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 115V, 60 Hz
PB-5005 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 2486 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 220V, 50 Hz
PB-5008 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 2486 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 115V, 60 Hz
PB-5047 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 3450 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 220V, 50 Hz
PB-5046 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 3450 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 115V, 60 Hz
PB-5051 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 4213 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 220V, 50 Hz
PB-5050 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 4213 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 115V, 60 Hz
PB-5055 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 4828 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 220V, 50 Hz
PB-5054 Wet Abrasion Scrub Tester, ASTM ASTM D 4828 38 - 40 adjustable: 100 to 300 mm 115V, 60 Hz
Ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description
PB-5001 Modification Kit, ASTM D 2485 Carriage assembly for ASTM D 2485, includes 2 brushes
PB-5003 Modification Kit, ISO 11998 Carriage assembly for ISO 11998, includes 2 abrasive pads
PB-5006 Modification Kit, DIN 53778 Carriage assembly for DIN 53778, includes 2 brushes
PB-5048 Modification Kit, ASTM D 3450 Carriage assembly for ASTM D 3450, includes 2 sponges
PB-5052 Modification Kit, ASTM D 4213 Carriage assembly for ASTM D 4213, includes 2 sponges
PB-5056 Modification Kit, ASTM D 4828 Carriage Assembly for ASTM D 4828, includes 2 sponges
PB-5010 Hog Bristle Brush Meets DIN 53778; Dimensions: 38 x 89 mm (1.5 x 3.5 in)
PB-5011 Nylon Brush Meets ASTM D 2486; Dimensions: 38 x 89 mm (1.5 x 3.5 in)
PB-5012 Pad Meets ISO 11998
PB-5017 Brass Shims 2 pieces – required for ASTM D 2486.
PB-5016 byko-chart White Scrub Test Panels P122-10N For ISO and ASTM Methods; Pack of 100 plastic white scrub test panels;
Dimensions:165 x 432 x 0.25 mm (6.5 in x 17 in x 10 mils)
PB-5015 byko-chart Black Scrub Test Panels P121-10N For ISO and ASTM Methods; Pack of 100 plastic black scrub test panels;
Dimensions:165 x 432 x 0.25 mm (6.5 in x 17 in x 10 mils)
PB-8129 Scrub Medium, Abrasive, 474 ml (1 pint) For ASTM D 2486
PB-8130 Scrub Medium, Non-abrasive, 474 ml (1 pint) For ASTM D 3450
PB-5049 Sponges, ASTM D 3450 Pack of 12, for ASTM method D 3450
PB-5053 Sponges, ASTM D 4213 Pack of 12, for ASTM method D 4213
PB-5057 Sponges, ASTM D 4828 Pack of 12, for ASTM method D 4828